ResID (T)

Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Date

14/11/23
04/09/24

04/09/24

04/09/24

09/09/24
09/09/24
10/09/24

10/09/24
11/09/24
11/09/24
11/09/24
12/09/24
13/09/24
16/09/24
17/09/24
18/09/24
20/09/24
25/09/24

26/09/24
08/10/24
16/10/24
21/10/24
21/10/24

23/10/24
24/10/24
29/10/24
01/11/24
04/11/24

Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey

Home to LRB St Leonards Hawick Moor to home

Inauguration of Stonefield residents organisation in Hawick Cafe
with SBC Officers Home to Hawick to home

Opening Weensland footbridge (far side) with Councillors and
officials home to Weensland bridge to home

Prize giving Hawick high school (invited with other Councillors)
Home to Hawick High School to Home

Home Hawick Town Hall CC Meeting to home

Home to SBC Planning and buildings standards to Home

Home to Hawick Bus Center Area partnership community
conversations to home

Home to SBC Exec Econ Dev meeting to Home

Hawick Hon. Provost Council Meeting Home to Hawick to Home
Home to SBC Long service awards to home

Members information briefing Home to SBC to Home

Home to LRB Site visit East Broomlands Kelso to home

Home to SBC Long service awards to Home

Home SBC LRB Then Long service awards to home

Home SBC Audit com dev session to home

Home to SBC Long service awards to home

Home to SBC Civic Govt Lic committee to Home

Madges path, Hawick official opening (SBC officers in attendance -
Conor Price, etc.) Home to Hawick to home

Home to SBC Meeting to home

Home Exec teams meeting then APWG to home

Home to Hawick business centre Conor Price HFPS to home
Hme Hawick town hall CC meeting to home

Volunteer Hall meeting with Derick Tait of Hawick Development
Trust plus councillors Home to Hawick to home

Home Hawick High School re Closure to Home

Home to SBC meeting to home

Home to Galashiels meet the buyer south meeting to home
Home to Awards at Hawick RFC to home

Home to Teviot head CC meeting to home

Car and Van
No. of Miles
28.00
14.00

12.00

14.00

12.00
38.00
12.00

38.00
12.00
38.00
38.00
44.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
12.00

38.00
38.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

14.00
38.00
50.00
14.00
26.00

Passenger
No. Of Miles
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Other
Expenses (£)
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox

Jane Cox

Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox
Jane Cox

07/11/24
08/11/24
09/11/24

11/11/24
11/11/24
12/11/24
18/11/24

25/11/24
28/11/24
03/12/24

04/12/24

09/12/24
09/12/24
30/01/25
04/02/25

Home to CGI Tweedbank for new laptop to home

Home to SBC Leadership training meeting to home

Caddonfoot Village hall meeting with John Lamont MP regarding
pylons Home to Caddonfoot to home

Home to Hawick town hall CC meeting to home

Home to SBC LRB meeting to home

Home Newcastleton CC meeting to home

Home to LIVE Borders board meeting St Marys mill Selkirk to Home

Home to SBC for LIVE Borders board culture to home

Home to SBC meeting to home

Forman Hall Roberton re Craik Forest meeting Council Officials
Home to Roberton to home

SBC Accounts department about best value reports Home to SBC
to home

Home to Hawick town hall CC meeting to home

Home to SBC Planning and building standards to home

Home to SBC Meeting to home

Home to SBC Lic Board then CGI Tweedbank to home

48.00
38.00
44.00

12.00
38.00
56.00
28.00

38.00
38.00
22.00

38.00

12.00
38.00
38.00
48.00
1,292.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



