ResID (T)	Date	Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of Journey	Car and Van No. of Miles	Passenger No. Of Miles	Other Expenses (£)
Jane Cox	14/11/23	Home to LRB St Leonards Hawick Moor to home	28.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	04/09/24	Inauguration of Stonefield residents organisation in Hawick Cafe	14.00	0.00	0.00
Carlo Cox	0 1/00/2 1	with SBC Officers Home to Hawick to home		0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	04/09/24	Opening Weensland footbridge (far side) with Councillors and	12.00	0.00	0.00
		officials home to Weensland bridge to home			
Jane Cox	04/09/24	Prize giving Hawick high school (invited with other Councillors)	14.00	0.00	0.00
		Home to Hawick High School to Home			
Jane Cox	09/09/24	Home Hawick Town Hall CC Meeting to home	12.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	09/09/24	Home to SBC Planning and buildings standards to Home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	10/09/24	Home to Hawick Bus Center Area partnership community	12.00	0.00	0.00
		conversations to home			
Jane Cox	10/09/24	Home to SBC Exec Econ Dev meeting to Home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	11/09/24	Hawick Hon. Provost Council Meeting Home to Hawick to Home	12.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	11/09/24	Home to SBC Long service awards to home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	11/09/24	Members information briefing Home to SBC to Home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	12/09/24	Home to LRB Site visit East Broomlands Kelso to home	44.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	13/09/24	Home to SBC Long service awards to Home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	16/09/24	Home SBC LRB Then Long service awards to home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	17/09/24	Home SBC Audit com dev session to home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	18/09/24	Home to SBC Long service awards to home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	20/09/24	Home to SBC Civic Govt Lic committee to Home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	25/09/24	Madges path, Hawick official opening (SBC officers in attendance -	12.00	0.00	0.00
		Conor Price, etc.) Home to Hawick to home			
Jane Cox	26/09/24	Home to SBC Meeting to home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	08/10/24	Home Exec teams meeting then APWG to home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	16/10/24	Home to Hawick business centre Conor Price HFPS to home	12.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	21/10/24	Hme Hawick town hall CC meeting to home	12.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	21/10/24	Volunteer Hall meeting with Derick Tait of Hawick Development	12.00	0.00	0.00
		Trust plus councillors Home to Hawick to home			
Jane Cox	23/10/24	Home Hawick High School re Closure to Home	14.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	24/10/24	Home to SBC meeting to home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	29/10/24	Home to Galashiels meet the buyer south meeting to home	50.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	01/11/24	Home to Awards at Hawick RFC to home	14.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	04/11/24	Home to Teviot head CC meeting to home	26.00	0.00	0.00

Jane Cox	07/11/24	Home to CGI Tweedbank for new laptop to home	48.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	08/11/24	Home to SBC Leadership training meeting to home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	09/11/24	Caddonfoot Village hall meeting with John Lamont MP regarding	44.00	0.00	0.00
		pylons Home to Caddonfoot to home			
Jane Cox	11/11/24	Home to Hawick town hall CC meeting to home	12.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	11/11/24	Home to SBC LRB meeting to home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	12/11/24	Home Newcastleton CC meeting to home	56.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	18/11/24	Home to LIVE Borders board meeting St Marys mill Selkirk to Home	28.00	0.00	0.00
Iona Cay	25/44/24	Hama to CDC for LIVE Bardara board culture to hama	20.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	25/11/24	Home to SBC for LIVE Borders board culture to home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	28/11/24	Home to SBC meeting to home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	03/12/24	Forman Hall Roberton re Craik Forest meeting Council Officials	22.00	0.00	0.00
		Home to Roberton to home			
Jane Cox	04/12/24	SBC Accounts department about best value reports Home to SBC	38.00	0.00	0.00
		to home			
Jane Cox	09/12/24	Home to Hawick town hall CC meeting to home	12.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	09/12/24	Home to SBC Planning and building standards to home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	30/01/25	Home to SBC Meeting to home	38.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox	04/02/25	Home to SBC Lic Board then CGI Tweedbank to home	48.00	0.00	0.00
Jane Cox			1,292.00	0.00	0.00